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o A o = . A ~ & Y
Sun PALGRE AoTUY CHK NO. UIUNY by AAUNAD M {ITIeNs
TUNIKA
B/F FRISEIAFNE 30,278,496.78
01/02/2566PPACSDTR  REAL 10,975.00 0.00 30,289,471.78 8016 989001
01/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 30,280,561.78 595 5801023
01/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 30,271,651.78 595 5801023
01/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 30,262,741.78 595 5801023
01/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 30,253,831.78 595 5801023
01/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 30,244,921.78 595 5801023
01/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 30,236,011.78 595 5801023
01/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 30,227,101.78 595 5801023
01  25660TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 30,218,191.78 595 5801023
01/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 30,209,281.78 595 5801023
01/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 30,200,371.78 595 5801023
01/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 30,191,461.78 595 5801023
01/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 30,182,551.78 595 5801023
02/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 164,788.36 0.00 30,017,763.42 595 5801519
02/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 20,000.00 0.00 29,997,763.42 595 5801519
02/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 8,386.24 0.00 29,989,377.18 595 5801519
02/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 15,000.00 0.00 29,974,377.18 595 5801519
03/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 9,796.00 0.00 29,964,581.18 1 90063
06/02/2566 SDCA dhnfusann 10.00 0.00 29,964,591.18 595 5900424
07/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,400.00 0.00 29,962,191.18 595 5801023
Page Dr. = 18 327,290.60 Cr.= 2 10,985.00
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21/02/2566SPSC17 SPIN SAV 6,840.00 0.00 29,621,962.28 1 930001
21/02/2566 SPSC17 SPIN SAV 720.00 0.00 29,622,682.28 1 930001
21/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,160.00 0.00 29,620,522.28 595 5801519
21/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 3,946.58 0.00 29,616,575.70 56 3707841
21/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 16,078.20 0.00 29,600,497.50 595 5801016
22/02/2566 SDCA shnfuaamn 200.00 0.00 29,600,697.50 595 5801016
23/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 362,305.82 0.00 29,238,391.68 595 5801016
23/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 113,460.00 0.00 29,124,931.68 595 5801016
23/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 3,100.00 0.00 29,121,831.68 595 5801519
22 25660TOS SAV Overdraft 22,600.00 0.00 20,099,231.68 595 5801016
23/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 207,791.29 0.00 28,891,440.39 1 90063
23/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 2,400.00 0.00 28,889,040.39 1 90063
23/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,624.00 0.00 28,879,416.39 1 90063
23/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,764.00 0.00 28,877,652.39 1 90063
23/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 58,912.00 0.00 28,818,740.39 1 90063
23/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 107,516.18 0.00 28,711,224.21 1 90063
23/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 54,900.00 0.00 28,656,324.21 1 90063
23/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 38,400.00 0.00 28,617,924.21 1 90063
23/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 19,602.00 0.00 28,598,322.21 1 90063
24/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 28,596,322.21 595 5801519
24/02/2566 SDCK SAV Depositby 10536701 1,327,344.62 0.00 29,923,666.83 595 5801519
Page Dr. = 17 1,026,560.07 Cr. 4 1,335,104.62
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B/F yoAINI 116,477.98
02/02/2566 SDCA dhaduaain 16,000.00 0.00 132,477.98 595 5801519
¥
14/02/2566 SDCA haduaain 20,000.00 0.00 152,477.98 595 5801519
E
21/02/2566 SDCA AARU AN 17,385.00 0.00 169,862.98 595 5801519
23/02/2566 MBACSDTR  Mobile Account 21,862.00 0.00 191,724.98 1 980001
C/F vonaun 11U 191,724.98
Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 4 75,247.00
Total Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 4 75,247.00
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Juniina
B/F yeAENIN 0.00
01/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670412 8,910.00 0.00 -8,910.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670413 8,910.00 0.00 -8,910.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566OTID DDA Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670414 8,910.00 0.00 -8,910.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670415 8,910.00 0.00 -8,910.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 0.00595 5801023
0 2566CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670416 8,910.00 0.00 -8,910.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670417 8,910.00 0.00 -8,910.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw ~ 48670418 8,910.00 0.00 -8,910.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566OTID DDA Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670419 8,910.00 0.00 -8,910.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670420 8,910.00 0.00 -8,910.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670421 8,910.00 0.00 -8,910.00 595 5801023
01/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801023
Page Dr. = 10 89,100.00 Cr.= 10 89,100.00
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08/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,888.10 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/02/2566 INCL ICAS Cheque 48670429 161,762.38 0.00 -161,762.38 1 90063
08/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 161,762.38 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/02/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 48670434 36,219.15 0.00 -36,219.15 1 90063
09/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 36,219.15 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670437 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 595 5801016
14/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801016
14/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670438 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 595 5801016
14/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801016
I, 2566CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670435 422.00 0.00 422,00 595 5801016
14/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 422.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801016
15/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670443 600.00 0.00 -600.00 595 5801519
15/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 600.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801519
15/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670442 64,000.00 0.00 -64,000.00 595 5801519
15/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 64,000.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801519
15/02/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 48670436 18,838.18 0.00 -18,838.18 1 90063
15/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 18,838.18 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/02/2566 TINCL ICAS Cheque 48670440 10,000.00 0.00 -10,000.00 1 90063
15/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/02/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 48670441 60,000.00 0.00 -60,000.00 1 90063
15/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr. = 10 361,841.71 Cr.= 1 370,729.81
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23/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,624.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/02/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 48670452 1,764.00 0.00 -1,764.00 1 90063
23/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,764.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/02/2566TINCL ICAS Cheque 48670453 58,912.00 0.00 -58,912.00 1 90063
23/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 58,912.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/02/2566TINCL ICAS Cheque 48670454 107,516.18 0.00 -107,516.18 1 90063
23/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 107,516.18 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/02/2566IINCL ICAS Cheque 48670456 54,900.00 0.00 -54,900.00 1 90063
23/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 54,900.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
2/25661INCL ICAS Cheque 48670457 38,400.00 0.00 -38,400.00 1 90063
23/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 38,400.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/02/25661INCL ICAS Cheque 48670459 19,602.00 0.00 -19,602.00 1 90063
23/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 19,602.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670458 2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00 595 5801519
24/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801519
28/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670460 7,616.00 X 0.00 -7,616.00 595 5801519
28/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,616.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801519
28/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 48670461 3,120.00 0.00 -3,120.00 595 5801519
28/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,120.00 0.00 0.00 595 5801519
C/F vonon 11 : 0,00
Page Dr. = 9 293,830.18 Cr.= 10 30;'45!4'ﬁ,ﬂ, 2565
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Total Dr. 5 1,741,486.57 . 51 1,741,486.57



